SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 7495/2017

D. HEMALATHA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P. KUSUMA KUMARI @ KUMARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06-08-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B. Shravanth Shankar, Adv.

Mr. Amit K. Nain, AOR

Ms. Monalisa Kosaria, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted, as a last chance, to the petitioner to take fresh steps for issuance of notice on unserved respondent Nos. 2,4,5 and 6.

(MANISH SETHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA) COURT MASTER (NSH)